Individual Best Times (All Time)

Ben Blowers - (930066) - Loughborough University Swimming - 100 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:02.35
1:10.41
1:12.99
1:16.16
1:16.88
1:21.19
1:21.47
1:25.84
1:33.06
1:38.38

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:02.35
1:10.41
1:12.99
1:16.16
1:21.47
1:16.88
1:21.19
1:25.84
1:33.06

1:38.38

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

450
312
280
246
240
203
201
172
135
114

WA Pts

450
312
280
246
201
240
203
172
135
114

Round

T

I M

Round

F

I M

Date

17/09/21
03/11/20
25/09/16
13/02/16
28/02/15
28/02/15
25/09/15
02/11/14
01/03/14
28/09/13

Date

17/09/21
03/11/20
25/09/16
13/02/16
25/09/15
28/02/15
28/02/15
02/11/14
01/03/14
28/09/13

Meet

City of Norwich Club Championships 2021

City of Norwich Swimming Club

UEA City of Norwich Club Championships
Norfolk County Championships 2016

Norfolk County Championships

Norfolk County Championships

UEA City of Norwich Club Championships 2015
City of Norwich Big Bang Meet

Norfolk County Champs & AG Comp

UEA City of Norwich Club Championships

Meet

City of Norwich Club Championships 2021

City of Norwich Swimming Club

UEA City of Norwich Club Championships
Norfolk County Championships 2016

UEA City of Norwich Club Championships 2015
Norfolk County Championships

Norfolk County Championships

City of Norwich Big Bang Meet

Norfolk County Champs & AG Comp

UEA City of Norwich Club Championships

Venue

Norwich
Sportspark, UEA
Norwich
Thetford
Thetford
Thetford
Norwich
Norwich
Thetford

Norwich

Venue

Norwich
Sportspark, UEA
Norwich
Thetford
Norwich
Thetford
Thetford
Norwich
Thetford

Norwich

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

4

0
Co Norwich 4
Co Norwich 2

2

2
Co Norwich 4
Co Norwich 2
Co Norwich 2
Co Norwich 4

Club Swam Under Level

4

0
Co Norwich 4
Co Norwich 2
Co Norwich 4

2

2
Co Norwich 2
Co Norwich 2
Co Norwich 4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



