## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Ben Blowers - (930066) - Loughborough University Swimming - 100 Butterfly - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:02.35	450	F	17/09/21	City of Norwich Club Championships 2021	Norwich		4
1:10.41	312	F	03/11/20	City of Norwich Swimming Club	Sportspark, UEA		0
1:12.99	280	F	25/09/16	UEA City of Norwich Club Championships	Norwich	Co Norwich	4
1:16.16	246	Н	13/02/16	Norfolk County Championships 2016	Thetford	Co Norwich	2
1:16.88	240	F	28/02/15	Norfolk County Championships	Thetford		2
1:21.19	203	Н	28/02/15	Norfolk County Championships	Thetford		2
1:21.47	201	F	25/09/15	UEA City of Norwich Club Championships 2015	Norwich	Co Norwich	4
1:25.84	172	F	02/11/14	City of Norwich Big Bang Meet	Norwich	Co Norwich	2
1:33.06	135	Н	01/03/14	Norfolk County Champs & AG Comp	Thetford	Co Norwich	2
1:38.38	114	F	28/09/13	UEA City of Norwich Club Championships	Norwich	Co Norwich	4

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:02.35	450	F	17/09/21	City of Norwich Club Championships 2021	Norwich		4
1:10.41	312	F	03/11/20	City of Norwich Swimming Club	Sportspark, UEA		0
1:12.99	280	F	25/09/16	UEA City of Norwich Club Championships	Norwich	Co Norwich	4
1:16.16	246	Н	13/02/16	Norfolk County Championships 2016	Thetford	Co Norwich	2
1:21.47	201	F	25/09/15	UEA City of Norwich Club Championships 2015	Norwich	Co Norwich	4
1:16.88	240	F	28/02/15	Norfolk County Championships	Thetford		2
1:21.19	203	Н	28/02/15	Norfolk County Championships	Thetford		2
1:25.84	172	F	02/11/14	City of Norwich Big Bang Meet	Norwich	Co Norwich	2
1:33.06	135	Н	01/03/14	Norfolk County Champs & AG Comp	Thetford	Co Norwich	2
1:38.38	114	F	28/09/13	UEA City of Norwich Club Championships	Norwich	Co Norwich	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS